60700094961

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300109219373

**125.00 **125.00 **125.00 **125.00 FILED FILED FALLAHASSEE, FLOR



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Con					
SUBJECT: EL GOUCHO INN, LLC					
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
ALAN STE					
	(Name of Person)			
ALAN STEIN ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICE INC.					
	((Firm/Company)			
3930 STA	TE ROAD 64 E				
		(Address)			
BRADENT	ON ,FL 34208				
	(City	/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:					
ALAN STEIN		at (941) 749-53	364		
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	: Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
▼ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1576 KINGSDOWN DR.	1576 KINGSDOWN DR.
SARASOTA ,FL 34240	SARASOTA ,FL 34240
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address o MARCELLO DAUCOU	HASE T
Name	
1576 KINGSDOWN DR.	
Florida str	Name OR. reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) SET 100 OR
SARASOTA	FL 34240
City,	State, and Zip
liability company at the place designate	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as apacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of al

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGMR		MARCELLO DAUCOURT	
		1576 KINGSDOWN DR.	
		SARASOTA ,FL 34240	
MGRM		LILIANA DAUCOURT	
		1576 KINGSDOWN DR.	
		SARASOTA ,FL 34240	
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		
(Obe unueminem	on necessary,		
		date of filing: (
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e specific and cannot be more than five bu	ısiness days prior
o or 90 days after the o	tate of filing.)		
			-1.c. 0
REQUIRED S	IGNATURE:		PEC 78
			等可用
	$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{I}}$	h	SE FF
	Signature of a member	r or an authorized representative of a member.	FILED LAHASSEE, F
	(In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	F. 60
	of this document constitution that the facts stated he	tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	SEP IL AM 10: 15
	MARCELLO DAUCO	,	A C
		and ar printed name of signer	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2